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SENATE BILL NO. 2333 
(Solberg) 

CARRIAGE 

COMMON CARRIER ACTION LIMITATION 

AN ACT to create and enact a new section to chapter 8-08 of the 
North Dakota Century Code, relating to a limitation on actions 
by common carriers. 

BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF THE 
STATE OF NORTH DAKOTA: 

SECTION 1. ) A new section to chapter 8-08 of the North Dako,ta 
Century Code is hereby created and enacted to read as follows: 

LIMITATION ON ACTIONS BY COMMON CARRIERS.) A common carrier 
providing transportation subject to the jurisdict~on of the public 
service commission must begin a civil action to feCover charges for 
tran$portation provided by the carrier within three years after the 
clalim accrues. 

Approved March 12, 1979 
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